10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:20

16:20-17:20

17:30-18:30

18:30

February 27

Welcome and Introduction

Coffee and Connect Break

Session 1

The Institutional Design of the
International Seabed Authority and
the Current State of Negotiations

Impulse Talks held by: Catherine Blanchard, Pradheep Singh,
Philippe Carvalho Raposo, Martin Webeler, Kai Kaschinski,
Solomon 'Kaho‘ohalahala

Lunch

Session 2

Introduction to Concepts of
Planetary Thinking and Governance
including Posthuman Perspectives

Impulse Talks held by: Louis Kotzé, Frederic Hanusch, Claus
Leggewie, Seline Trevisanut, Angelika Brandt, Isabel Feichtner

Coffee and Connect Break

Session 3

Visionary State: Which characteristics
would make the ISA a Planetary Institution
for the Seabed as a Commmons?

Impulse Talks held by: Franziska Mller, Juan Pablo Pacheco
Bejarano; Individual Reflection; Surrealistic Montage by: Frank
Raddatz, Carrie Getman de Agudo, Kevin Mooney

Group Work

Plenary Discussion

Dinner

WE 18:
The Hall

WE 18:
Foyer

WE 18:
The Hall

WE 18:
TNI Dining
Hall

WE 18:
The Hall

WB 18:
The Hall/
Foyer

WE 18:
The Hall

WE 18:
The Hall/
Foyer

WE 18:
The Hall

WE 18:
TNI Dining
Hall

9:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:156-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:156-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:30

18:30

February 28

- . . WE 18:
Welcome and Collective Brainstorming The Hall
Group Work
First Round of “Prototyping™
On the Redesign of the ISA as a
Planetary Institution for the Seabed as a WE 18
Foyer
Commons
Coffee Break “to go”
. . WE 18:
Plenary Discussion The Hall
Group Work
Second Round of “Prototyping”™
On the Redesign of the ISA as a Tr‘]’VEHmW
Planetary Institution for the Seabed as a Feoyear
Commons
. . WE 18:
Plenary Discussion The Hall
WE 18:
Lunch TNI Dining
Hall
Plenary Discussion T}’]\;EJSU
Preparation for the Enactment T}’]\;EJSU
WE 18:
Coffee and Connect Break Foyer
Monastery Event WE 18:
Performance and Discussion The Hall
WE 14:
Dinner TNI Dining
Hall



