Tuesday | February 27

10:00-10:45	Welcome and Introduction	WE 18: The Hall
10:45-11:00	Coffee and Connect Break	WE 18: Foyer
11:00-12:30	Session 1 The Institutional Design of the International Seabed Authority and the Current State of Negotiations Impulse Talks held by: Catherine Blanchard, Pradheep Singh, Philippe Carvalho Raposo, Martin Webeler, Kai Kaschinski, Solomon 'Kahoʻohalahala	WE 18: The Hall
12:30-13:30	Lunch	WE 18: TNI Dining Hall
13:30-15:00	Session 2 Introduction to Concepts of Planetary Thinking and Governance including Posthuman Perspectives Impulse Talks held by: Louis Kotzé, Frederic Hanusch, Claus Leggewie, Seline Trevisanut, Angelika Brandt, Isabel Feichtner	WE 18: The Hall
15:00-15:30	Coffee and Connect Break	WB 18: The Hall/ Foyer
15:30-16:20	Session 3 Visionary State: Which characteristics would make the ISA a Planetary Institution for the Seabed as a Commons? Impulse Talks held by: Franziska Müller, Juan Pablo Pacheco Bejarano; Individual Reflection; Surrealistic Montage by: Frank Raddatz, Carrie Getman de Agudo, Kevin Mooney	WE 18: The Hall
16:20-17:20	Group Work	WE 18: The Hall/ Foyer
17:30-18:30	Plenary Discussion	WE 18: The Hall
18:30	Dinner	WE 18: TNI Dining Hall

Wednesday | February 28

9:00-09:30	Welcome and Collective Brainstorming	WE 18: The Hall
09:30-10:30	Group Work First Round of "Prototyping": On the Redesign of the ISA as a Planetary Institution for the Seabed as a Commons	WE 18 Foyer
	Coffee Break "to go"	
10:30-11:15	Plenary Discussion	WE 18: The Hall
11:15-12:00	Group Work Second Round of "Prototyping": On the Redesign of the ISA as a Planetary Institution for the Seabed as a Commons	WE 18 The Hall/ Foyer
12:00-12:30	Plenary Discussion	WE 18: The Hall
12:30-13:30	Lunch	WE 18: TNI Dining Hall
13:30-14:15	Plenary Discussion	WE 18 The Hall
14:15-15:30	Preparation for the Enactment	WE 18 The Hall
15:30-16:00	Coffee and Connect Break	WE 18: Foyer
16:00-18:30	Monastery Event Performance and Discussion	WE 18: The Hall
18:30	Dinner	WE 14: TNI Dining Hall